	2019年东营区公开招聘教育类卫生类事业单位工作人员卫生类（不含直接进入面试岗位）第二批体检人员

	序号
	姓名
	准考证
	报考单位
	报考职位
	报考专业
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	1
	董蕾
	190063707
	东营区人民医院
	助产士2
	护理类
	53.30
	81.52
	67.41
	

	2
	杨顺顺
	190060521
	东营区人民医院
	医学影像1
	医疗类
	62.60
	80.16
	71.38
	

	3
	巴义栋
	190060427
	东营区人民医院
	外科医师2
	医疗类
	48.50
	82.78
	65.64
	

	4
	杨婷婷
	190063126
	东营区人民医院
	临床护理1
	护理类
	61.40
	83.48
	72.44
	


